ge 1 p 11, 2024		Rate confirmation		Shipmer 31417-78
	200 White	head Rd, suite 213, Hamilton Township, P: (609) 751-5252 • E: DISPATCH@SF W: shipwsl.com		S
Route	Sep 13, 2024 08:00 -16:00 Apt	K & J EXPRESS LOGISTICS LLC 232 Dey St, West Side Jersey City NJ 07306 Pickup # NYKU0789285 25 PALLETS	Qty.: 25 Pallets	RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC. DOT 3119062 SCAC: RIKN
	O Sep 16, 2024 08:30-09:00 Apt	LIVANOVA INC 14401 W 65TH WAY ARVADA, CO 80004 (303) 467-6228	1 item Qty.: 25 Pallets Handling qty.: 25 Pallets Weight: 10,007 lb	RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC. DOT 3119062 SCAC: RIKN
Equipment	STANDARD • DRIVE TRACKING TEAM P at the pickup, Please freight strapped top the secured loaded shipper. (Pictures m claims) • Driver Mus damages, driver mu immediately be sent departure times stat to be granted. The a the receiver, Driver r ORDER(s) and have time. • Please make sent to WSL for revis delivered before leav STC 25 PKG, block K & J EXPRESS LOGI 25 Pallets • 0 lb	MUST PICKUP ALL 25 PALLETS***** R MUST PRINT OUT 2 COPIES OF TH HONE CALLS • DRIVER MUST ACCEP e send White Star a picture of empty t and bottom, especially for the bigger freight, Confirm the piece count and le ust be sent before leaving the shipper t confirm the AWB# matches what is st obtain a Damage report from the sl t to WSL so we can grant approval of mped documented on the Delivery ord irlines will provide you with a Time stanust take a picture of the unloaded fre it signed by the receiver. Driver must sure driver gets arrival and departure ew for waiting time to be granted • A p ving the receiver AWB# NYKU078928 od transfusion medical STICS LLC (Jersey City, NJ) > LIVANOV.	IE DO • DRIVER MUST A T TURVO DRIVER APP railer • Once the freight pieces and braced. • Pi et us know of any dama r-Not doing so may lead provided on the deliver hipper and a pic of the o pickup. • Please make s der(s) and sent to WSL amp. DELIVERY • Once eight. • The driver MUST obtain a first/last name times documented on picture or scan of POD(s	ACCEPT WHITESTAR'S PICKUP • Once you arrive is loaded, we need the ctures MUST be taken of age before leaving the d to back charges and/or y order/orders • If any damaged freight and MUS sure driver gets arrival and for review for waiting time the driver arrives onsite at t bring original DELIVERY e, signature and date and the Delivery order(s) and
Total: 1 item		fandling quantity. Zo Pallets		
Total: 1 iten Carrier	RIKI TRANSPORT		EO 035150 Dispatcher	

Page 2 Sep 11, 2024		Rate confirmation	Shipment ID 31417-78116
Rate	<b>Freight - flat</b> 1.0 × \$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
	Total	\$3,000.00	
TERMS AN	ND CONDITIONS		

Dispatch agreement: Carrier must provide notification to White Star Logistics (WSL) in advance if you cannot make a pick up or delivery appointment. Any missed or unreported deliveries are subject fines, penalties, and a rate deduction. Carrier must provide in and out times at shipper & consignee, tractor & trailer #?s, driver's name & cell phone number, & after-hours contact phone number. Carrier must provide written notification of any unplanned accessorial charges within 2 hours of the event & 30 minutes prior if regarding entering detention at shipper/consignee/ramp/terminal etc. Times must be noted by shipping/receiving personnel on BOL or equivalent document to receive payment for detention. \$35.00/hr. with a maximum of \$250.00 Fee for Layover \$200.00 and TONU \$150.00 If BOL or equivalent provided by shipper has different details than stated in this confirmation, we must be notified via email immediately. Carrier is responsible to ensure load is properly secured and braced prior to departure. WSL will not be responsible for freight shifting or tilting in transit. Carrier must ensure contents being picked up are contents listed in this rate confirmation. Carrier will be responsible for charges to bring back wrong contents and charges to pick up correct contents if they did not confirm correct contents were loaded. Carrier must notify us in writing if any of freight is damaged when picking up and PRIOR leaving the shipper. Unreported damages will be charged back to the carrier. If carrier is picking at airport, rail ramp, CFS station, or ocean container terminal carrier will be responsible to pay for demurrage/storage for missed pickups and not following additional instructions provided by WSL. If carrier is picking at airport, rail ramp, CFS station, or ocean container terminal carrier MUST have the DELIVERY ORDER in hand for pickup and delivery. This is the only paperwork accepted as POD. If carrier provides a POD on another paperwork that is not the provided by WSL, there will be a \$50.00 fine deducted from the agreed rate. WSL is not responsible for per diem on empty containers if carrier missed appt.CO BROKERING IS NOT ALLOWED AND WILL RESULT IN FORFEITURE OF PAY.

Disclaimer: this is an agreement between WSL and carrier. Carrier shall haul the load at the rate above. If load is changed or canceled by WSL, no ?truck order not used? will be paid unless WSL has provided the carrier with load details (pick-up number, shipper name/address and driver information sheet) and approved the carrier to begin driving towards the pick-up location. The safe, legal and proper operation of carrier supersedes any request, demand, preference, instruction or information provided by WSL or its customers with respect to any shipment. If any employee of WSL or its customer requests, demands, or instructs carrier to take any action that violates any law, carrier shall refuse to transport the load and immediately contact WSL before taking any further action. Carrier agrees that when it chooses to transport a load it does so on its own Decision, exercising its own discretion without coercion or undue influence by any individual or entity. \*\*carrier or its agent certifies that the equipment used will be in compliance with requirements of requirements for each state driven. This agreement is subject to the terms of the broker/carrier agreement signed by the carrier and WSL. This agreement is an addendum to the broker/ carrier agreement. This rate confirmation is inclusive of all charges. By signing this document, the carrier and its driver agree that they may legally receive SMS (text) messages originating from WSL. Responding to or reading a WSL SMS message while driving a truck or motor vehicle can cause serious injury, death, or property damage to you or others. Do not read or reply to a message unless your vehicle is stationary and parked. The carrier, driver, and any other employee and/or agent for carrier assume all responsibility for abiding by these instructions and agree that they will comply with all applicable federal, state and local laws including, but not limited to receiving, reading and/or sending SMS messages, phone calls, and/or any other information to or from the broker. Carrier agrees to indemnify and hold WSL harmless to the fullest extent permitted by law for any and all claims of any nature arising out of or relating to the hauling of this load, the violation of the terms of the broker-carrier agreement or this rate confirmation.

PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS: PLEASE SEND INVOICES ALONG WITH NECESSARY BACKUP TO AP@SHIPWSL.COM. ANY INVOICE SUBMITTED WITHOUT PROPER PROOF OF DELIVERY/PICKUP AND/OR SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS REGARDING THE ORDER, WILL NOT BE ADDED TO THE SYSTEM UNTIL EVERYTHING IS RECEIVED. PAYMENT TERMS IS 30 DAYS FROM INVOICE AND SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS RECEIEVED. OUR MAILING ADDRESS IS PO BOX 3807, TRENTON, NJ 08629

	- ·	
Tun	Dujan	CHHC/
9000	gui	

Receiver signature

Dispatch

Title

09/11/2024

Date

Representative signature

Title

Date



## INVOICE

BILL TO: WHITE STAR LOGISTICS INC 200 WHITEHEAD RD STE 213 HAMILTON, NJ 08619

## INVOICE DATE: 09/16/2024 INVOICE #: Shipment ID 31417-78116 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 10/16/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
09/13/2024		232 Dey St, West Side Jersey City, NJ 07306 - 14401 W 65TH WAY ARVADA, CO 80004			
		Freight Income	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00

TOTAL	
\$3,000.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

X	× Works, Inc.	Bo	VERY ORD			BOL #: <b>\$40780</b>	III WALLOW MAN
		WHITE STAR	LOGIS		De	liver Freight	
K 8	y: 2024-09- 2024-09-1 J EXPRI DEY STR sey City, N.	ESS		LIVAN	-16 15:00 (projected delivery IOVA USA NC. W 65TH WAY b, CO 80004	time)	
PLEA	ASE TRANSL	OAD 25 PALLETS		US	4 1 <u># 97 848</u>	13 10 or	1-16-202
Alter MWE HWB	*: S4078078 nate reference : ONEYGO : MOD4780 ainer #: NYK	e #: 2400019002 AE28693800 07839		Your bi	lling should be processed throu works.com. It will be audited a d to the party at right.	oh JAS Forwardin	g (USA), Inc.
нм	Pieces 1	Description STC 25 PKG, blood transfusion medica devices NYKU0789285 Seal #: A167277	Weight I 10,007 Ib (4,539.1 kg)	Class	Additional Information OCEAN NETWORK EXIL LTD. ITALY BRANCH ( Voyaga: 0UB4LW1MA Vessel ETA: 09/06/2024	PRESS (EUROPE) CMA CGM LAPIS	Dimensions
6165 Atlan US JAS chell	Forwarding ( y.elliott@jas.	warding (USA), Inc. With the second of the point of the p	N.		en inquired to state societically in writing the an excession of the state societically in writing the an excession of the state of the state of the state of the societical societical societical societical of the societical societical societical societical states of the state of the state of the state of the states of the state of the state of the state of the states of the state of the state of the state states of the state of the state of the state of the states of the state of the state of the state states of the state of the state of the state states of the state of the state of the state states of the state of the state of the state states of the state of the state of the state states of the state of the state of the state states of the state of the state of the state states of the state of the state of the state states of the state of the state of the state states of the state of the state of the state states of the state of the state of the state states of the state of the state of the state of the state states of the state of the state of the state of the state states of the state of the state of the state of the state states of the state of the state of the state of the state states of the state of the state of the state of the state states of the state of the state of the state of the state states of the state of the state of the state of the state states of the state of the state of the state of the state states of the state of the state of the state of the state states of the state of the state states of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state states of the state of the	rend or dictaved value of the property in an or alteritor in handing or stow dictave or alteritor in handing or stow discully delemain drates or contract is that have been established by the discully colleman and contains or packages another carrier on the route to destina- tion interested and or any of said pro- mer Motor Frieght Classification 100- the stat lamms and conditions are here orrearder issuing this BOL II ~ TSA Al	no follows: The agreed of for loss of campare of in one that have been agreed matrix and are enabled that have been agreed matrix and are enabled to the second service and social and agreed of the organized to by the about the Pickwap <sup>are</sup> is induced in the Pickwap <sup>are</sup> is induced in the
ralatii	ig 10 LD 11-		Hota eived by (name	- <b>9</b>	(16/24 Re	ceived in good orde	13Ra